

REGULAR MEETING BOARD OF DIRECTORS AGOURA HILLS/CALABASAS COMMUNITY CENTER JOINT POWERS AUTHORITY Agoura Hills/Calabasas Community Center 27040 Malibu Hills Road, Activity Room, Calabasas, CA 91301 Thursday, February 23, 2023 6:30 p.m.

The Regular Meeting of the Agoura Hills/Calabasas Community Center, scheduled for Thursday, March 23, 2023, at 6:30 p.m., is hereby canceled, due to a lack of business to be transacted.

CANCELLATION

The next Regular Meeting of the Agoura Hills/Calabasas Community Center Joint Powers Authority is scheduled for Thursday, April 27, 2023. The Agoura Hills/Calabasas Community Center Joint Powers Authority will be meeting quarterly in the future.

Dated: March 16, 2023

Amy Brínk

Amy Brink, Secretary

Board of Directors Regular Meeting Agenda Agoura Hills/Calabasas Community Center Joint Powers Authority June 24, 2021 Page 2